
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
2 

88 
52 

129 
30 

183 
250 
77 

294 
138 
118 
50 

222 
27 
37 
59 
8 

135 

Name 
Sebastian Hedin 
Maximilian Boström 
Mio Olert 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson
Axel Palmgren 
Eddie Nilsson 
Alfons Kivi 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen 
Erik Axberg 
Julius Karlsson 
Tuva Garbman 
Fredrik Wold 
Tommy Johansson 
Isak Öbrand 
Svante Tjernberg 
James Phillips 
Jonathan Marcusson 
Max Rydgren 

Class 
Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Best Tm 
38.608 
38.635 
38.829 
38.896 
39.017 
39.024 
39.043 
39.373 
39.374 
39.383 
39.415 
39.506 
39.582 
39.593 
40.117 
40.966 

Diff 

0.027 
0.221 
0.288 
0.409 
0.416 
0.435 
0.765 
0.766 
0.775 
0.807 
0.898 
0.974 
0.985 
1.509 
2.358 

In Lap 
9 
6 
8 
6 
9 
8 
8 
7 

10 
8 
7 
9 
4 
6 
9 
9 
0 
0 

Sponsor 
AD Motorsport 
AD Motorsport 
AD Motorsport 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-28 09:21:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ulrik Restorp 
Race Director: Robert Andersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

SRW - RMC5 2025, lördag 
Rotax Max 

Träning 2, gr 1 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:56:34 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2025-06-28 08:50 


